' .
. '. rJ,
:'J5' ::S:::~c=:;,.. I ~
~ ~
Cl>! C,
Spreckels Community Services District
SPECIAL MEETING OF THE REGULAR MEETING OF THE BOARD OF
DIRECTORS

Wattage Minimum Enclosure Dimensions
27 13.38” x 7.87” x 7.87”
36 14.96” x 7.87” x 7.87”
45 15.74” x 7.87” x 7.87”
63 18.50” x 8.26” x 8.26”
80 16.53” x 9.05” x 9.05”
100 17.32” x 9.05” x 9.05”
120 17.32” x 10.23” x 10.23”
8
Wattage Kelvin Model
Not all Kelvin temperatures or models may be listed, please look up the
specific model on the DLC website or contact EverWatt for assistance.
DLC ID
27 3000K EW-CB-07-27W-E-C-A1-[E;EX]-P-30K PLWIV35G3QX1
27 4000K EW-CB-07-27W-E-C-A1-[E;EX]-P-40K PLXZZ94JJ92U
27 5000K EW-CB-07-27W-E-C-A1-[E;EX]-P-50K PLO71Q8215FN
36 3000K EW-CB-07-36W-E-C-A1-[E;EX]-P-30K PL78Q0RFEHSO
36 4000K EW-CB-07-36W-E-C-A1-[E;EX]-P-40K PLSD3CDD6IAX
36 5000K EW-CB-07-36W-E-C-A1-[E;EX]-P-50K PLIZS8RLJ5IB
45 3000K EW-CB-07-45W-E-C-A1-[E;EX]-P-30K PLVESSYMP971
45 4000K EW-CB-07-45W-E-C-A1-[E;EX]-P-40K PLBS7QDRKJD1
45 5000K EW-CB-07-45W-E-C-A1-[E;EX]-P-50K PLELUOBRW0RG
54 3000K EW-CB-07-54W-E-C-A1-[E;EX]-P-30K PL5W88FF4WHE
54 4000K EW-CB-07-54W-E-C-A1-[E;EX]-P-40K PLEVJMH7KHDP
54 5000K EW-CB-07-54W-E-C-A1-[E;EX]-P-50K PLEO7WWC6OR8
63 3000K EW-CB-07-63W-E-C-A1-[E;EX]-P-30K PL66D217WKH7
63 4000K EW-CB-07-63W-E-C-A1-[E;EX]-P-40K PLTR1HYO6L0J
63 5000K EW-CB-07-63W-E-C-A1-[E;EX]-P-50K PLDOGK9CX900
80 3000K EW-CB-07-80W-E-C-A1-[E;EX]-M-30K PLT4S7EZYCGU
80 4000K EW-CB-07-80W-E-C-A1-[E;EX]-M-40K PL5GJQN4NK7L
80 5000K EW-CB-07-80W-E-C-A1-[E;EX]-M-50K PLEJXFB5EQC3
100 4000K EW-CB-07-100W-E-C-A1-[E;EX]-M-40K PLSZFN5ZDNSH
120 5000K EW-CB-07-100W-E-C-A1-[E;EX]-M-50K PL05XAC9RAYB
120 4000K EW-CB-07-120W-E-C-A1-[E;EX]-M-40K PLV40F4F3IT2
120 5000K EW-CB-07-120W-E-C-A1-[E;EX]-M-50K PLF3E0LSRKGH
9